U.S. CAGE Code 06324
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912
© 2011 Glenair, Inc. Printed in U.S.A.
H
H-5
Dimensions in Inches (millimeters) are subject to change without notice.
Se

with two mounting screws. These adapters fit 790-026 receptacles and
790-027 plugs.
How To Order
Sample Part Number
799-016T M F 04 N 09
 Part Number Shell Finish
Shell
Size
Cable Entry
Size Band Option Height Code
799-016T
Top Entry
799-016S
Side Entry
799-016E
45° Entry
M
Electroless
Nickel
general purpose
applications
MT
Nickel-PTFE
1000 Hour Grey™
maximum
corrosion
protection and
durability
(non-reflective
grey)
ZNU
Zinc-Nickel with
Black Chromate
 tactical
applications (non-
reflective black)
Additional shell
finishes are listed
on page C-9.
A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H
J
K
L
M
E
Cable
Entry
Code
E
(In.)
Shell
Size
01 .255 A-M
02 .405 B-M
03 .555 C-M
04 .655 D-M
05 .805 E-M
06 .920 F-M
07 1.110 H-M
08 1.300 H-M
09 1.415 K-M
10 1.535 K-M
11 1.705 K
12 1.600 K and M
N
No Band